
フリガナ フリガナ

氏　　名 氏　　名

マツイ　チアキ スギモト　カズキ

松井　千明 杉本　和希

イワマ　ミサキ トジマ　アイナ

岩間　美紗希 戸嶋　藍菜

フクマ　ハルナ ミナト　ホノカ

福眞　春奈 皆戸　ほのか

ミズノ　サトミ トオクニ　リン

水野　里美 遠国　凜

エンドウ　ナナミ ナルセ　ミスヅ

遠藤　那々弥 成瀬　みすづ

タカハシ　リホ タカハシ　ユミ

髙橋　里帆 高橋　裕美

ハセ　ナルミ コンヤ　アサミ

長谷　夏瑠美 紺谷　麻未

ヒラヤマ　ユウリ タケウチ　ヨシノ

平山　優里 竹内　美乃

シノモト　ノンノ コイズミ　ユイナ

篠本　暢野 小泉　結菜

フカヤ　ミユ スゴウ　ナツキ

深谷　心結 須郷　菜月

イガラシ　アサカ ヨネヤ　コユキ

五十嵐　朝香 米谷　小雪

ワキサカ　ヒヨリ タカハラ　フウカ

脇坂　日和 髙原　風香

ヌマクラ　ユイ サトウ　シオリ

沼倉　祐依 佐藤　汐莉

カネコ　ナツミ タナカ　マホ

金子　夏実 田中　麻帆

ミネヤマ　モエミ エンドウ　ヒナ

峯山　萌未 遠藤　陽奈

セイノ　ルカ ホンマ　コノミ

清野　月花 本間　このみ

コンノ　ルネ オオニシ　ミオ

今野　瑠音 大西　美緒

ササキ　ユヅキ

佐々木　弓月

29

30 美　原
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25 景　雲

大楽毛

27 桜が丘 2

鳥　取

20 鳥　取

共　栄

24 景　雲

鳥取西

美　原

2

共　栄2

2

2

2

35 1鳥取西

32 鳥取西

33

2

鳥取西

342

2

2

2 遠　矢 2

19

2景　雲23

2

2

白　糠

庶　路

17 春　採

18 鳥　取

2

1

2

26

2

2

2

31

北

北

16

215

春　採

2

学校名

1

学校名 学年 No.No.

3

14

8

富　原

9

6 白　糠

5

7 白　糠

北

4 富　原

10

別　保

2

13

庶　路

北

11

弟子屈

幣　舞

12

1

2

2

2

桜が丘

学年

2

2

2

2

桜が丘

28

2

1

2

21

22


	選考会参加選手一覧

